POS.

NAZ

1ita

2ita

3ita

dita

Sita

6ita

7ita

8ita

9ita

10ita

11ita

12ita
13ita

14ita

15ita

16ita

17ita

18ita

19ita

20ita

21ita

22ita

23ita

24ita

25ita

26ita

27ita

28ita

29ita

30ita

31ita

32ita

33ita

34ita

35ita

36ita

37ita

ATLETA
ALBANESE
COSIMO DAMIANO
CARDELLICCHIO
PIERLUCA

AGNINO SANDRO

CALDARA LUIGI
CHILOIRO
ANGELO
LEGGIERI
ORONZO
MUSCHITIELLO
ARCANGELO
CICIRIELLO
COSIMO
MONTEMURRO
VITO

QUARANTA LUIGI
SCHIRALLI
GIACOMO

SABATO FABIO
DONATEO LUIGI

P1ZZl LEONARDO

NINNI DANILO
ALBANESE
FABIANO

SISTO GIOVANNI
SCOGNETTI LUIGI

NAPOLI UMBERTO
MIGIANI
DOMENICO
IACOBINO
SALVATORE
LESTINGI
ALESSANDRO

NICOLAU NICOLA

GRIECO MARCO
MONNIELLO
DOMENICO

DI TURI
DOMENICO

CERULO ETTORE
BALZANO
GAETANO
MARTELLOTTI
PIERANGELO

RUSSO MARISA
MASTROMARINO
CARLO

DE MAIO
DOMENICO
FEDELE
SALVATORE
SANTORO
ALESSANDRO

D'’ERRICO NICOLA
FIORE PASQUALE

CAPONIO
FRANCESCO

PETT SQUADRA CAT

S.S.D.AR.L
3867DYNAMYK FITNESS SM40
A.S.D. MARATHON

3273MASSAFRA SM35
A.S.D.FITNESS
3104EXELLENCE SM50
ATLETICA PRO
3233CANOSA SM40
ATLETICA PRO
3584CANOSA SM50
A.S.D. MARATHON
3437MASSAFRA SM45
3899RUNCARD SM35
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3211MESSAPICA SM50
CRISPIANO
3429MARATHON CLUB SM35

ASD SPITS RUN W
3366& T SAMMICHELE SM55

BITETTO RUNNERS
3869A.S.D.

S.S.D.AR.L
3868DYNAMYK FITNESS SM40
3887ASD MFR BRINDISI SM60

SM50

A.S.D.FITNESS
3110EXELLENCE SM55
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3150TARANTO SM50
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3209MESSAPICA SM40
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3882MESSAPICA SM45
A.S. DOF AMATORI
3667TURI SM35
TARANTO
3289SPORTIVA SM55
A.S.D. PODISTICA
3018GROTTAGLIE SM40
CLUB RUNNER 87
3247CASTELLANETA  SM45

3888ASD MFR BRINDISI SM50
A.S.D. MARATHON

3440MASSAFRA SM50
ATLETICA

3086TALSANO AJM
TARANTO

3760SPORTIVA PSM
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA

3470TARANTO SM50
A.S.D. PODISTI

3368ALTO SANNIO SM40

3895RUNCARD SM35
CRISPIANO

3910MARATHON CLUB PSM
A.S.D. MARATHON

3283MASSAFRA SF45
CORRERE E

3406SALUTE MOTTOLA SM40
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO

3414PALAGIANELLO SM45
APULIA SPORT

3466PALAGIANO A.S.D. SM45
ATLETICA

3097TALSANO SM40
ASD ZZW

3890TRIATHLON SM50
ATLETIC CLUB

3856ALTAMURA SM45

3572RUNCARD SM35

131:44

132:54

134:13

235:02

235:11

136:00

236:09

336:10

336:32

136:36

436:42

336:45
137:22

237:24

537:39

438:00

238:08

438:14

338:18

538:28

338:35

638:41

738:45

138:47

138:50

839:30

639:38

539:43

239:47

139:50

739:53

439:55

540:00

840:08

940:17

640:23

640:27

P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA

3,23
3,30
3,38
3,44
3,45
3,50
3,51
3,51
3,53
3,54
3,54

3,55
3,59

3,59

4,00
4,03
4,04
4,04
4,05
4,06
4,06
4,07
4,07
4,08

4,08

4,12
4,13
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,16
4,17
4,18

4,18



38ita

39ita

40ita

41ita

42ita

43ita

44ita

45ita

46ita

47ita

48ita

49ita

50ita

51ita

52ita

53ita

b4ita

55ita

56ita

57ita

58ita

59ita

60ita

61ita

62ita

63ita

64ita
65ita

66ita

67ita

68ita

69ita

70ita

71ita

72ita

73ita

74ita

75ita

GIANFRANCO

NIGRO
FRANCESCO

NARDELLI VITO
TRAETTA
SILVESTRO
CERVELLERA
FRANCESCO
MATARRESE
GIANLUCA
CORNACCHIA
GIUSEPPE
VITALE VITO
ANTONIO

SINISI GABRIELE
CAUTELA
ANTONELLO
GRATTON
GIOVANNI

FAVALE FILIPPO
MONTEMURRO
FRANCESCO
SABATO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO

GASPARRE LUIGI
PUTIGNANO
MAURIZIO
MARINOSCI
FELICE

RICCI ANNALISA

ANCONA ANGELO
STASOLLA
DONATO

OLIVA GIUSEPPE

VIOLA DONATO
CONVERTINI
PIETRO
MARINELLI
COSIMO
FUMAROLA
GIAMBATTISTA
MARSEGLIA
ROCCO
PASSARELLI
ANTONIO
MARCONI DANILO

RIBATTI VITO

ROSSI CARMELO
SONNANTE
FABIANA
MASTROLIA
DAVIDE ALESSIO

URSO PIETRO
CARAMIA
SALVATORE
BASILE
FRANCESCO
MIANULLI
GIUSEPPE
CAMASSA
ANDREA

LUCHENA ROSA

3083TALSANO SM45
ATLETICA
3456TALSANO SM40

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3747PALAGIANELLO SM50
CLUB RUNNER 87
3403CASTELLANETA  SM40
MARTINA FRANCA
3312RUNNING A.S.D.  SM60
TARANTO
3916SPORTIVA SM50
CLUB RUNNER 87
3243CASTELLANETA  SM60
ATLETICA CEGLIE

3884MESSAPICA SM55
A.S.D. MARATHON
3478MASSAFRA SM35
LUCANI FREE
3936RUNNERS PACER
ATLETICA
3814CORREREPOLLINO PACER
NOVA SIRI
3891MARATHON SM55
A.S.D. MARATHON
3072MASSAFRA SM45
3729RUNCARD SM60

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3260PALAGIANELLO SM55

ASD NEW
3870FITCENTER2.0 SM45

TARANTO
3288SPORTIVA SM55

CLUB RUNNER 87
3248CASTELLANETA  SF35

MARTINA FRANCA
3304RUNNING A.S.D.  SM60

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3266PALAGIANELLO SM45

ATLETICA CEGLIE
3544MESSAPICA SMe5
A.S.D. MARATHON
3078MASSAFRA SM40
G.S.P. Il REGIONE
3586AEREA BARI SMe5
PODISTICA JONICA
3298CAROSINO SM50
MARTINA FRANCA
3837RUNNING A.S.D.  SM40
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3214MESSAPICA SM45
TOP RUNNERS
3291LATERZA SM45
3385RUNCARD SM60
BARLETTA
3863SPORTIVA SM60
PODISMO SPV MY
3886DOMO SM60
TARANTO
3917SPORTIVA SF40
MARTINA FRANCA
3923RUNNING A.S.D.  SM50
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3883MESSAPICA SM45
SEMPREDICORSA
3806ASD SM35

QUELLI DELLALBA
3924ROAD RUNNERS  SM65

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3418PALAGIANELLO SM60

3896RUNCARD SM40
MURGIA
MARATHON
3864SANTERAMO SF55

740:30

940:36

1040:44

1040:51

241:08

1141:09

341:14

441:15

741:15

141:26

241:26

541:31

841:33

441:41

641:42

941:48

741:55

141:58

542:01

1042:07

142:08

1142:15

242:21

1242:23

1242:28

1142:36

1242:45
642:53

743:08

843:35

143:48

1344:00

1344:00

844:02

344:02

944:03

1344:06

144:08

4,19

4,19
4,20
4,21
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,25
4,25
4,25

4,25

4,26
4,26
4,27
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,31
4,31
4,32

4,33
4,34

4,35
4,38
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,41
4,41
4,41

4,42

4,42



76ita

77ita

78ita

79ita

80ita

81ita

82ita

83ita

84ita

85ita

86ita

87ita

88ita

89ita

90ita

91ita

92ita

93ita

94ita

95ita

96ita

97ita

98ita

99ita

100ita

101ita

102ita

103ita

104ita

105ita

106ita

107ita

108ita

109ita

110ita

111ita

112ita

MAZZARRINO
ROCCO DANILO
ANCONA MARIA
ROSARIA

SEMERARO
VINCENZO
SEMERARO
MARTINO
D'ORONZO
ANTONIO

GUIDA RUGGIERO
MARIELLA
CATARINA

CASTELLI MARCO

MASI GRAZIA
ALBANESE
LORENZO

ROCCO VINCENZO
RAGNATELA
GABRIELE
CONVERTINI
NICOLA
MANIGRASSI
COSIMO
POZZESSERE
ALESSANDRO
DEL VECCHIO
MICHELE
VENTIMIGLIA
CARMELO
RUSSO
GIUSEPPINA
LANDOLFA
FRANCESCA

FORNARO MARIA

LERNA ANTONIO
ANGELILLO
DONATO
DRAGONETTI
PAOLO

ACQUAVIVA SILVIA
MASSARI
ANTONIO

PROTOPAPA
ORSOLA

INTINI ROCCO

MUSCO ANTONIO
LOSAVIO
FEDERICO
MASTRONUZZI
GIROLAMO

DE TOMMASO
MARIANTONIETTA
URSELLI
DOMENICO

VIPERA GIUSEPPE
LIGORIO
MAURIZIO

SERINO ROBERTA

CORRENTE
FRANCESCO
CAPOROSSO
ALESSANDRO

S.ATL. 5.G.BOSCO

3909PALAGIANELLO SM40
MARTINA FRANCA
3305RUNNING A.S.D. SF55

TRIATHLON VALLE
3566DITRIA ALBATROS SM50

TRIATHLON VALLE
3645DITRIA ALBATROS SM50

TARANTO
3913SPORTIVA SM35
TARANTO
3759SPORTIVA SM50
TARANTO
3915SPORTIVA SF50
PODISTICA JONICA
3295CAROSINO SM35

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3938PALAGIANELLO SF35
TRIATHLON VALLE
3646DITRIA ALBATROS SM50
CLUB RUNNER 87

3400CASTELLANETA  SM40
3900RUNCARD PSM
MARTINA FRANCA
3455RUNNING A.S.D.  SM45
A.S.D. MARATHON
3278MASSAFRA SM55
A.S. TEAM
3878FRANCAVILLA SM50
POL. D. PIETRI
3858GRAVINA SM50
GIOIA RUNNING
3190A.S.D. SM60
ATLETICA
3096 TALSANO SF45
A.S. TEAM
3876FRANCAVILLA SF35
IKKOS ATLETI

3337TARANTO A.S.D.  SF60
ATLETICA CEGLIE

3377MESSAPICA SM60
GIOIA RUNNING

3186A.S.D. SMe0
GIOIA RUNNING

3865A.S.D. SMe0

MARTINA FRANCA
3302RUNNING A.S.D.  SF50

POL. D. PIETRI
3859GRAVINA SM35
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3045SERVICE SF50
ATHLETIC TEAM
3431PALAGIANO SM70
ATLETICA
3092TALSANO SM6e0
A.S.D. MARATHON
3912MASSAFRA AJM
A.S.D. MARATHON
3279MASSAFRA SM6e0
A.S. DOF AMATORI
3847TURI SF35
3862ATLETICA ADELFIA SM50
TARANTO
3918SPORTIVA SM45
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3881MESSAPICA SM50

CLUB RUNNER 87
3249CASTELLANETA  SF50

ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3927TARANTO SM40
A.S.D. MARATHON
3911MASSAFRA SM60

1444:10

244:12

1444:15

1544:15

944:19

1644:22

144:25

1044:27

244:32

1744:36

1544:36

344:37

1444:45

844:53

1844:56

1945:00

1045:08

245:15

345:33

145:33

1145:45

1245:48

1346:05

246:06

1146:21

346:23

146:31

1446:37

246:49

1546:59

447:06

2047:07

1547:11

2147:16

447:22

1647:23

1647:34

4,42

4,42
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,44
4,44
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,45
4,46
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,49
4,51
4,51
4,52
4,52
4,54
4,54

4,56

4,56
4,57
4,58
4,59
4,60
5,01
5,01
5,01
5,02

5,02

5,02

5,04



113ita

114ita

115ita

116ita

117ita

118ita

119ita

120ita

121ita

122ita

123ita

124ita

125ita

126ita

127ita

128ita

129ita

130ita

131ita

132ita

133ita

134ita

135ita

136ita

137ita

138ita

139ita

140ita

141ita

142ita

143ita

144ita

145ita

146ita

147ita

GRANITO
GIUSEPPE
BUCCOLIERO
REMIGIO
VITTORIO

BUSLYETA ZANET

PERRONE
ANTONIO

SPADA ALESSIO
SOLETI
FRANCESCO

PICCININNO
VINCENZO

TOMAI GIOVANNI

FALCITELLI ADELE
COSTANTINO
GIUSEPPE

MARINO' MICHELE
MANCINI
GIOVANNI
BATTISTA
ESPOSITO
FRANCESCO
SEMERARO
STEFANIA

VILLANI SERGIO

CAVALLO ENZO
D'ARCANGELO
PAOLO GERARDO

LISANTI PIERO
PALMISANO
MARINO

SISTO MICHELE

TOLISANO
ROSARIA

SALVI FERNANDO

RESTA ANGELO
NARCISI MARTINO

CESAREO
VINCENZO
PASSIATORE
DEMETRIO

MERICO ANTONIO
CARAGNANO
DOMENICO
ORLANDINO
MICHELE
DENTAMARO
GIANFRANCO
FRASCELLA
COSIMO
ANDRONICO
MARIA ASSUNTA
MARRAFFA
CARMELO
PIGNATELLI
FEDERICO

DE BENEDETTO
ROSA

NOVA SIRI
3892MARATHON SM55

GLI AMICI DELLA
3341CORSA SM60

MARTINA FRANCA
3920RUNNING A.S.D.  SF55
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3153TARANTO
A.S.D.FITNESS
3111EXELLENCE PSM

SM65

3875ATLETICA CASALINISM50

ASD POD.

FAGGIANO V.P.
3904SERVICE

ASD POD.

FAGGIANO V.P.
3257SERVICE

LUCANI FREE
3002RUNNERS

ASD PER ASPERA
3928AD ASTRA BARI

ASD POD.

FAGGIANO V.P.
3041SERVICE

SM55

SM55

SM70

A.S.D. MARATHON
3277MASSAFRA

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3908PALAGIANELLO

SM45

SMe0

3874ATLETICA CASALINISF45
IKKOS ATLETI

3340TARANTO A.S.D. SM45
A.S.D. PODISTICA
3902GROTTAGLIE SM55
MARTINA FRANCA
3922RUNNING A.S.D.  SM55
A.S. TEAM
3877FRANCAVILLA SM45
A.S.D. MARATHON
3073MASSAFRA SMe5
CRISPIANO
3271MARATHON CLUB SM70
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3358TARANTO SF50
A.S.D. MARATHON
3854MASSAFRA SM70
A.S.D. MARATHON
3282MASSAFRA SM45
3873ATLETICA CASALINISM50
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3903SERVICE SM60

QUELLI DELLALBA
3926ROAD RUNNERS  SM60

BARLETTA
3514SPORTIVA

CORRERE E
3028SALUTE MOTTOLA SM65

SM50

3934ASD RUNNINGZEN PACER

3937RUNCARD PACER
PODISTICA JONICA

3296CAROSINO SM50
NUOVA ATLETICA

3804COPERTINO SF35
A.S.D.FITNESS

3109EXELLENCE SM65
A.S PODISTICA

3025TARAS SM80
IKKOS ATLETI

3335TARANTO A.S.D. SF45

PACER

PACER

947:39

1747:42

347:44

44745

447:50

2247:56

1047:58

1148:12

348:12

448:13

248:20

1648:23

1848:26

348:30

1748:42

1249:01

1349:06

1849:21

549:27

349:40

549:53

449:53

1950:08

2350:10

1950:26

2051:07

2451:11

651:16

5561:22

651:23

2551:25

551:28

751:43

151:46

451:49

5,04

5,05

5,05

5,05
5,05

5,06

5,06

5,08
5,08

5,08

5,09

5,09
5,09
5,10
5,11
5,13
5,13
5,15
5,16

5,17

5,18
5,19
5,20
5,20
5,22
5,26
5,27
5,27
5,28
5,28
5,28
5,29
5,30
5,30

5,31



148ita

149ita

150ita

151ita

152ita

153ita

154ita

155ita

156ita

157ita

158ita

159ita

160ita

161ita

162ita

163ita

164ita

165ita

166ita

167ita

168ita

169ita

170ita

171ita

172ita

173ita

174ita

175ita

176ita

177ita

178ita

179ita

180ita

181ita

182ita

PETRICCIUOLO
RAFFAELE
CENTRONE
CARLO

TATONE MICHELE

D'ANGELA GRAZIA

SALERNO LUIGI
LAFORGIA
FELICIANO
PAGLIARA
GIUSEPPE

BOCCIA CLAUDIO

VALDEVIES
ADRIANA

GALASSO
VITTORIO
DONATELLI
AURORA

DANIELE MARISA

SUMA ORONZO

PINTUS GIUSEPPE
GIANNETTI
FRANCESCO

LOIUDICE VITO

ROPPO NICOLA

BASILE DANIELA
COLELLA
SALVATORE
VALENTE
GIUSEPPE

FUNIATI CLAUDIA

D'ERARIO PIETRO
DIPIERRO
ANTONELLA
LOCURATOLO
NICOLA WALTER
SCIALPI
FRANCESCO
PAOLO

NICA ANA MARIA
DIANA
MARCHESE
MARCO
DONVITO
ANTONIA
COLUCCI
ELEONORA

CHIRULLI ANGELO

MARANGI MARIA

BARULLI MARIO

DE VITO MICHELE

VINCI ARCANGELA

AMATULLI ROSA

ATLETICA PRO
3494CANOSA

3897RUNCARD
AMICI FONTANA
ROMANO

3543TR|GG|ANO

A.S. TEAM
3369FRANCAVILLA
A.S. TEAM
3375FRANCAVILLA

A.S.D.

SM45

SM45

SMe0

SF55

SM45

3509MONTEDORO NOCI SM50

ATHLETIC TEAM
3752PALAGIANO

ATLETIC CLUB
3855ALTAMURA

ASD POD.

FAGGIANO V.P.
3047SERVICE

ASD POD.

FAGGIANO V.P.
3037SERVICE

3871ASD RUNNINGZEN

ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3352TARANTO

ATLETICA CEGLIE

3378MESSAPICA

GLI AMICI DELLA

3103CORSA

3011RUNCARD
ATLETIC CLUB
3661ALTAMURA
ATHLETIC TEAM
3432PALAGIANO
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3118TARANTO

A.S.D. MARATHON

3620MASSAFRA
ASD ZZW
3549TRIATHLON
A.S PODISTICA
3022TARAS
POL. D. PIETRI
3857GRAVINA
ASD RUNNERS

3894FOR EMERGENCY

3898RUNCARD

ATHLETIC TEAM
3753PALAGIANO

A.S.D. MARATHON

3281MASSAFRA
TARANTO
3914SPORTIVA

A.S.D. MARATHON

3066MASSAFRA

QUELLI DELLALBA
3925ROAD RUNNERS

QUELLI DELLALBA
3640ROAD RUNNERS

APULIA SPORT

3638PALAGIANO A.S.D.
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO

3823PALAGIANELLO

MARTINA FRANCA

3315RUNNING A.S.D.
TARANTO

3447SPORTIVA
CORRERE E

3597SALUTE MOTTOLA

SM55

SM60

SF50

SM65

SF50

SF60

SM35

SM70

SM40

SM45

SM55

SF60

SM55

SM40

SF40

SM60

SF35

SM65

SM50

PSF

SM50

SF55

SF45

SM40

SF50

SM60

SM70

SF55

SF50

2051:52

2152:02

2152:06

452:13

2252:13

2652:16

1452:17

2252:17

652:38

852:39

752:40

252:41

1252:48

553:01

1753:21

2353:24

1553:32

353:35

1653:46

1853:47

253:48

2353:49

653:50

953:51

2753:52

153:53

2854:04

554:15

554:25

1954:25

854:28

2454:35

654:43

654:50

954:52

5,31

5,32

5,33
5,33
5,33
5,34
5,34

5,34

5,36

5,36

5,36

5,36
5,37
5,38
5,41
5,41

5,42

5,42
5,43
5,43
5,43
5,44
5,44

5,44

5,44
5,44
5,45
5,46
5,47
5,47
5,48
5,48
5,49
5,50

5,50



183ita

184ita

185ita

186ita

187ita

188ita

189ita

190ita

191ita

192ita

193ita

194ita
195ita
196ita

197ita

198ita

199ita

200ita

201ita

202ita

203ita

204ita

205ita

206ita

207ita

208ita

209ita

210ita

211ita

212ita

213ita
214ita

215ita

216ita

217ita

218ita

GERNONE
VITTORIA

ATTANASIO ANNA
STANZIONE
MASSIMO
MASTROVITO
ANNA MARIA

GUARDAVACCARO
ISABEL

CONVERTINI
MARIA GRAZIA

NISI COSIMO

TRONO MAURIZIO
PROCACCIO
ROSALBA

LEUCI COSIMO
BENVENUTO
CATALDO

SPADA VITO
LANEVE ANNA
PONTE ROBERTO
LOSAVIO
GIUSEPPE
GASPARRE
GIORGIO
MASTRANGELO
CARLO OSCAR

CURTO GIUSEPPE
NARDELLI
LEONARDO

PISCITELLI
ANGELA
PERRONE
VINCENZO
CAPURSO
FRANCESCO
DENORA
TOMMASO
GIANFREDA
TERESA

DE SERIO
GIUSEPPE

GALATI MARCO

VALLONI
PIERLUIGI
GIANFRATE
NICOLA

SGURA ANTONIO
COSIMO

SANTACESARIA
DOMENICO
SILECCHIA
GRAZIA

RISOLO DONATO

CARRIERI PIETRO
LOSAVIO
ARCANGELO
ALEMANNO
COSIMO

TODARO
PASQUALE

3933ASD RUNNINGZEN PACER

RUNNERS DEL

3929LEVANTE PACER
A.S.D. MARATHON
3287MASSAFRA SM55

MARTINA FRANCA
3321RUNNING A.S.D.  SF55

3872ASD RUNNINGZEN PSF
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3034SERVICE SF55
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3042SERVICE SM55
G.S.P. Il REGIONE
3618AEREA BARI SM6e0

3861ATLETICA ADELFIA SF50
PODISMO SPV MY

3885DOMO SMe5
PODISTICA JONICA
3293CAROSINO SM60
A.S PODISTICA
3477TARAS SM55
3229RUNCARD SF45
3231RUNCARD SM45
A.S.D. MARATHON
3439MASSAFRA SM50

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3722PALAGIANELLO SM55
A.S.D. MARATHON

3071MASSAFRA SM70
A.S.D. MARATHON
3435MASSAFRA SM55

MARTINA FRANCA
3324RUNNING A.S.D.  SM50

ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3155TARANTO SF55
3367SARACENATLETICASM60
GIOIA RUNNING
3188A.S.D. SM80
ATLETIC CLUB
3660ALTAMURA SM70
ATLETICA CEGLIE
3213MESSAPICA SF50

3860ATLETICA ADELFIA SM55
G.S.P. Il REGIONE

3168AEREA BARI SMe5
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA

3167TARANTO SM55

POD. VALLE DITRIA
3174LOCOROTONDO  SM50
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3046SERVICE SM50
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3905SERVICE SM55
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3265PALAGIANELLO SF50
3901RUNCARD SM75
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3412PALAGIANELLO SM65
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3827PALAGIANELLO SM60
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3907PALAGIANELLO SM60
S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3425PALAGIANELLO SM70

754:56 5,51
854:56 5,51
1754:56 5,51

755:04 5,51

255:45 5,56

855:54 5,57

1856:03 5,58
2556:10 5,59
1056:28 6,00
1056:49 6,03
2656:53 6,03

1957:49 6,09
657:59 6,10
2457:59 6,10

2958:25 6,13
2058:26 6,13

758:26 6,13
2158:53 6,16

3059:19 6,19

959:20 6,19
2759:36 6,21
259:43 6,21
81:01:05 6,30
111:01:15 6,31
221:01:18 6,31

111:01:48 6,34

231:01:51 6,35

311:02:31 6,39

321:02:39 6,40

241:02:39 6,40

121:02:52 6,41
11:02:53 6,41

121:02:57 6,42
281:02:58 6,42
291:02:58 6,42

91:03:18 6,44



219ita

220ita

221ita

222ita

223ita

224ita

225ita

226ita

227ita

228ita

229ita

230ita

231ita

232ita

233ita

234ita

235ita

236ita

237ita

238ita

239ita

240ita

SICILIANO
MAURIZIO

GIGANTE GILDA

GRANIGLIA
MASSIMILIANO

MONACO RENATO

SEMERARO
FRANCESCO
LOMBARDI
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
CHIRICO VELIO
ANDREA

ANTICO MICHELE

CANNONE ELENA
GIARDINO
DOMENICO
CAROFIGLIO
GAETANO

IVONE ANNA
MARIA

PI1ZZOLEO
FRANCESCO

FILOSA
PIERPAOCLO
GENTILE
TOMMASO

STASOLLA
DANIELA

LIPPOLIS
MADDALENA
TODARO VITO
CATALDO
VENERITO
DOMENICO
GALIULO
MARGHERITA
ANNAMARIA

ARMENTO VITO

BASTA GIUSEPPE

ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.
3906SERVICE

A.S.D. MARATHON

3361MASSAFRA
ASD POD.
FAGGIANO V.P.

3039SERVICE

ATLETICA CEGLIE

3710MESSAPICA

CLUB RUNNER 87
3027CASTELLANETA

AS.D.

SM65

SF60

SM55

SM55

SM65

3510MONTEDORO NOCI SM70

ATLETICA CEGLIE

3879MESSAPICA

ATLETICA CEGLIE

3210MESSAPICA
RUNNERS DEL
3866LEVANTE
RUNNERS DEL
3931LEVANTE
RUNNERS DEL
3930LEVANTE

ATLETICA CEGLIE

3880MESSAPICA
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA

3156TARANTO
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA

3133TARANTO

S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO
3261PALAGIANELLO

ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3164TARANTO
ASD NUOVA
ATLETICA
3143TARANTO

CLUB RUNNER 87
3250CASTELLANETA
ATLETICA CEGLIE

3711MESSAPICA

A.S.D. MARATHON

3067MASSAFRA

SM65

SM50

SF65

PACER

PACER

SF55

SM50

SM60

SM50

SF50

SF55

SM80

SM50

SF70

3433RUNNERS GINOSA SM75

MARTINA FRANCA
3919RUNNING A.S.D.

SM65

131:03:31 6,45

41:03:48 6,47

251:04:03 6,49

261:04:27 6,51

141:05:18 6,57

101:05:44 6,60
151:07:38 7,12
331:07:44 7,12
11:07:56 7,14
91:09:26 7,23
101:09:26 7,23

101:10:44 7,32

341:10:44 7,32

301:10:45 7,32

351:10:45 7,32

131:10:45 7,32

111:12:18 7,42
31:13:17 7,48
361:14:36 7,56
11:16:05 8,06
21:19:38 8,28

161:22:57 8,50






